®
TYPE
091014SL-42_SL-43 Cut Sheet*
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Copper - Unfinished. Optional finishes available
Stainless Steel - Brushed
ORDERINg INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-42-X10BP-BLT Stamped Aluminum Ledge Light 10w Xenon 1.0 lbs.
SL-42-X10BP-BRS Stamped Brass Ledge Light 10w Xenon 1.0 lbs.
SL-42-X10BP-COP Stamped Copper Ledge Light 10w Xenon 1.0 lbs.
SL-42-X10BP-SS Stamped Stainless Steel Ledge Light 10w Xenon 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-X10BP-BLT Stamped Aluminum Rail Light 10w Xenon 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-X10BP-BRS Stamped Brass Rail Light 10w Xenon 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-X10BP-COP Stamped Copper Rail Light 10w Xenon 1.0 lbs.
SL-43-X10BP-SS Stamped Stainless Steel Rail Light 10w Xenon 1.0 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION
NOTE: Lenses can not be used with Omni-2 LED or other S.C. base lamps.
FA-35-SL4243-KIT Clear Lens Kit with Hardware for SL-42 & SL-43